MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

230
195
205
354
196
214
209
374
371
203
184
227
225
198
202
9

321
119
242
68

341
197
338
110
207
303
147
48

50

104
326
240
27

Brent Lesseuer
Brett Cortelletti
Sean Stockmaster
Curt Bachus
Dustin Lumadue
Dane Henry
Michael Mion
Dave Rader

Brad Ingram
Bailey Dauterman
Forest Volz
Richard Juhlke
Todd Stach
Esaidre Welch
Nick Adams

Machenna Curtis-
Collins

Mason Kearns
Christine Hitchcock
Kevin Oak
Kimberly Bracken
Whitney Wendling
Matt Rolf

Bailey Stach
Frank Kuntz

Kelly Cropp
Randy Hinton
Doug Hestand
Diane Davies
Jessica Kunz
Ashley Hoffman
Cindy Truex

Matt Malaska

Ed Haas

Susie Sorah

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:16:51.377
00:17:42.460
00:17:48.567
00:17:52.067
00:19:39.007
00:19:44.007
00:20:13.780
00:20:15.650
00:20:33.807
00:20:59.647
00:21:05.260
00:21:15.617
00:21:32.193
00:21:49.020
00:21:58.327
00:22:10.397

00:22:15.157
00:22:16.683
00:22:23.307
00:22:43.757
00:22:53.030
00:22:53.647
00:22:54.070
00:22:57.193
00:23:08.557
00:23:14.757
00:23:22.540
00:23:24.390
00:23:35.963
00:23:51.363
00:23:54.483
00:24:09.970
00:24:22.517
00:24:26.593

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

(M) 40 - 49
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 20 - 29
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 0 - 14
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 15 - 19

(F)0-14

(M)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(F)0-14
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 60 - 99
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 20 - 29
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(M) 40 - 49

(F)15-19

Printed: 2/24/2013 4:36:56 PM

Time

Type

Division

Page: 1 of 18



MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

43
347

318
148
22

193
241
145
186
229
324
124
133
342

320
325
20
309
183
128
232
159
356
130
226
208
79
118
49
21
23
312
5

Kelly Picking
Olivia Bates
Star Henthorn
Alyssa Mills

Chris Scholl

Christine Tennison

Cade Hamilton
Dean Mcguire

Susan Inscore

Dylan Hollenbacher

Stuart Semerar

Chelsey Hoffner

Wendy Mckirgan

Vanessa Ragozzine

Allison Rolf
Marissa Smith
Owen Murray
Jack Dials
Caitlyn Haas

Ben Elgin

Benjamin Hoffman

Pam Bechtel
Eric Short
Julie Babcock

Art Hoffman

Annette Mangan

Gregory Davidson

Stehen Brane
Crystal Keller
Jessica Short
Molly Morton
Kelsey Gentile
Ali Meister
Madison Rupe

Allie Smith

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:24:39.800
00:24:41.043
00:24:43.400
00:24:51.447
00:24:54.257
00:25:02.137
00:25:07.297
00:25:09.460
00:25:18.403
00:25:19.910
00:25:27.203
00:25:37.847
00:25:40.517
00:25:46.407
00:25:55.127
00:25:59.900
00:26:02.270
00:26:04.083
00:26:09.747
00:26:10.417
00:26:11.967
00:26:23.350
00:26:25.243
00:26:27.760
00:26:30.707
00:26:34.010
00:26:35.607
00:26:38.237
00:26:40.393
00:26:56.480
00:27:01.537
00:27:06.800
00:27:07.393
00:27:07.577
00:27:09.710

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name Time Type Division

(F) 20 - 29
(F)0- 14
(F)0-14
(F) 15 - 19
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 15- 19
(M)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(M)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F)0- 14
(M) 0 - 14
(M)0-14
(F)15- 19
(M)0-14
(M) 0 - 14
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 60 - 99
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 20 - 29
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F)20-29
(F)15-19
(F)15- 19
(F)0- 14
(F)0-14
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

7.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.

33
323
14
239
69
24
236

61
307

348
377
215
26
376
179
17
95
84
245
364
306
350
351
100
301
28
344
161
174
72
76
358
140
71

Hope Jordan
Mike Hathaway
Emily Taylor
Tim Truex
Diane Bonfiglio
Elizabeth Volz

Derron
Hollenbacher

Jennifer Fleiner

Don (Jester)
Conrad

Vicki Bates
Kelly Pittaman
Rafael Serrano
Alex Ballinger

Dustin White

Andrew Gehrisch

Carina Weaver
Teresa Weaver
Heidi Cline
Brad Cook
Jason Markel
Bob Schroer
Mark Fry
Kelley Barry
Sue Webster
Chris Ludle
Jillian Cleland
Carla Seif
Renee Schnug

Dee Richardson

Felicia Ketteman

Amy Harley

Lisa Lookabaugh

Cherie Haas

Sarah Stephens

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:27:12.077
00:27:12.790
00:27:13.183
00:27:14.117
00:27:18.373
00:27:18.500
00:27:26.323

00:27:31.820
00:27:33.003

00:27:35.087
00:27:51.927
00:27:52.677
00:27:56.457
00:27:59.397
00:28:03.780
00:28:04.617
00:28:07.283
00:28:21.040
00:28:24.177
00:28:32.243
00:28:37.267
00:28:55.217
00:28:57.007
00:28:59.457
00:29:00.630
00:29:03.453
00:29:09.983
00:29:10.420
00:29:10.830
00:29:11.557
00:29:17.077
00:29:18.733
00:29:20.373
00:29:21.543

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

(F) 15-19
(M) 40 - 49
(F)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 15-19

(M) 40 - 49

(F) 30 - 39
(M) 60 - 99

(F) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 30 - 39
(F) 15-19
(M) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(F)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 60 - 99
(M) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(F)15-19
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 60 - 99
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name

104. 90 Amanda Davis
105. 244  Brian White
106. 155 Amy Bargahiser
107. 65 Dawn Pigg
108. 46 Holly Mecurio
109. 115 Kathy Grover
110. 129 Robin Cassidy
111. 238 Brian Proctor
112. 31 Hannah Taylor
113. 81 Corisa Welch

114. 367 Jim Sunbury

115. 171 Deb Myers

116. 204 John Speck

117. 343 Holly Beidelschies
118. 346 Sarah Mason

119. 144  Shari Mason

120. 349 John Kochenderfer
121. 250 Joe Barry

122. 109 Sheila Davis

123. 52 Jennifer Brane
124. 219 Jon Cole

125. 237 Tim Heimberger
126. 206 Trent Callis

127. 311 Sam Elgin

128. 154 Barb Arnold

129. 108 Judy Cortelletti
130. 44 Samantha Grauer
131. 345 BillHerman

132. 131 Rose Swart

133. 249 Paul Fishel

134. 182 Max Casey

135. 335 Brandon Patterson
136. 362 Christy Markel
137. 246 Dave Zuech

138. 168 Marsha Hoover

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:29:29.763
00:29:32.510
00:29:35.377
00:29:35.923
00:29:37.330
00:29:46.303
00:29:56.587
00:30:01.093
00:30:02.977
00:30:06.073
00:30:06.867
00:30:10.237
00:30:11.917
00:30:13.677
00:30:15.303
00:30:20.080
00:30:21.853
00:30:23.893
00:30:26.070
00:30:31.383
00:30:31.757
00:30:34.787
00:30:41.590
00:30:52.663
00:31:18.853
00:31:39.537
00:31:42.047
00:31:42.690
00:31:43.807
00:31:57.260
00:32:03.917
00:32:04.720
00:32:05.343
00:32:16.170
00:32:23.337

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

(F) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 15-19
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 60 - 99
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 15 - 19
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 15-19
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 20 - 29
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 15 - 19
(M)0-14
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 20 - 29
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 0 - 14
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59

(F) 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name

139.
140.
141.
142.
143.

144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.

153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.

a7
42
359
176
187

224
38
37
334
218
192
137
370
97

336
337
80
94
93
329
138
194
96
29
220
177
185
305
201
175
188
83
126
73

Chelsea Stephens
Wendy Ellis
Chelsie Webster
Rebecca Shumaker

Christopher
Weilbacker

John Weilbacker
Brittany Payne
Melissa Reynard
Bryce Patterson
Michael Walker
Brennan Hamilton
Ginger Wuebker
Ross Jordan

Tracey
Kochenderfer

Micheal Patterson
Lisa Patterson
Kiley Gabriel
Melinda Peterson
Beverly James
Jill Dragos

Nancy Shramko
Nick Barnes
Mindy Niederkohr
Amy Carter
Derek Leasure
Butch Pinkelman
Noah Kraft

Rick Gunder
Justin Konyn
Kathy Mcneal
Micah Haring
Heather Haring
Stephanie Spring

Becca Elges

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:32:27.213
00:32:28.227
00:32:30.287
00:32:39.197
00:32:41.747

00:32:42.757
00:32:47.037
00:32:48.050
00:32:50.873
00:32:56.273
00:32:58.717
00:33:06.053
00:33:07.103
00:33:07.960

00:33:11.890
00:33:12.327
00:33:13.263
00:33:15.777
00:33:15.793
00:33:16.760
00:33:16.947
00:33:23.570
00:33:37.707
00:33:43.650
00:33:45.967
00:33:49.777
00:33:59.387
00:34:16.950
00:34:19.007
00:34:23.987
00:34:26.677
00:34:27.120
00:34:28.133
00:34:30.990

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

(F) 20 - 29
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 60 - 99

(M)0-14

(M) 40 - 49
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 20 - 29
(M) 0 - 14
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 0 - 14
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59

(F) 40 - 49

(M) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 15- 19
(M) 30 - 39
(M)0-14
(M)0-14
(M) 60 - 99
(M) 15 - 19
(F) 60 - 99
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name

173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.

55
39
158
170
132
310
85
18
143
19
112
86
163
99
375
165
70
313
53
56
66
146
210
122
30
51

228
113
63

36

167
327
217
200

Rhonda Tedrow
Stephanie Warmath
Michelle Lillo
Lona Stewart

Lori Ashbridge
Dan Elgin
Jennifer Burkhart
Sami Stoner
Elaine Oak

Claire Bechie

Lori Dalton
Victoria Knuckles
Jackie Ludle
Sharon Frederick
Collin Rader
Isabel Wright
Jodi Scott

Sherri Rupe
Christina Jackson
Kimberly Brillhart
Angela Barr

Jill Waite

Keith Eash

Tricia Volz

Kim Cicila
Rachel Hinton
Hanna Pinkelman
Chris Gehrisch
Stephanie Gehrisch
Mary Meadows
Amanda Mccarty
Marty Beaver

Cat Dennison
Keith Marion

Tate Westall

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:34:38.833
00:34:39.817
00:34:48.087
00:34:55.993
00:35:15.403
00:35:16.417
00:35:23.860
00:35:32.117
00:35:32.940
00:35:33.627
00:35:52.150
00:35:54.643
00:35:55.450
00:36:04.377
00:36:12.277
00:36:23.687
00:36:26.630
00:36:34.357
00:36:35.580
00:36:37.390
00:36:43.090
00:36:46.063
00:36:52.063
00:37:06.137
00:37:08.447
00:37:15.560
00:37:16.613
00:38:01.950
00:38:02.167
00:38:32.647
00:38:43.377
00:39:01.960
00:39:04.200
00:39:04.760
00:39:05.310

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

(F) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 15- 19
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 15-19
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F)15-19
(F) 20 - 29
(F)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 50 - 59
(F)0-14
(M) 30 - 39

(M) 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name
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Place Bib # Name

208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.

230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.

236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.

216
248
368
360
142
361
315
317
25

243
16

139
107
78

328
369
180
35

166
89

169
45

308
54
373
87

157

178
213
41
74
172
82

Ryan Knuckles
David Picking
Gary Myers
Kate Volz
Celine Goblowsky
Cory Volz
Mauricio Perez
Scot Moats
Danielle Landin
Bob Ball
Shelby York
Jean Kaser
Kimberly Pasko
Jennifer Prinz
Jacob Dennison
Tonya Jordan
Samuel Prinz
Mary Bechie
Linda Knee
Amy Monitello
Linda Clouser

Bethany
Stephenson

Garland Johnson
Aimee Iceman
Jordan Rader
Pamela Hooker
Laura Parkinson

Pamela Mcconnell
Wise

David Barr

David Barr
Jacqueline Switzer
Laura Blackstone
Debbie Blackstone

Terry Carter

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:39:20.637
00:39:27.047
00:39:38.800
00:39:40.483
00:39:40.997
00:39:42.140
00:39:54.017
00:39:55.787
00:40:39.643
00:40:54.920
00:40:56.087
00:41:01.687
00:41:09.367
00:41:17.303
00:41:20.397
00:41:22.707
00:41:23.563
00:41:41.163
00:41:52.240
00:41:52.473
00:41:52.473
00:42:33.347

00:42:34.607
00:42:34.747
00:42:38.853
00:42:42.623
00:42:48.957
00:43:07.953

00:43:19.940
00:43:21.137
00:43:25.633
00:43:38.910
00:43:39.973
00:43:56.350

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

(M) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 50 - 59
(F)0- 14
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 15-19
(M) 50 - 59
(F)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 0 - 14
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 0 - 14
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 20 - 29

(M) 60 - 99
(F) 30 - 39
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F)0-14

(F) 50 - 59

(M)0-14
(M) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F)30-39
(F) 60 - 99
(F)30-39
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Time
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Division
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name

242. 153 Patty Hayes
243. 162 Deb Ray
244. 189 Chase Carter
245. 64 Donna Ellis
246. 379 Anshul Svingeri
247. 378 Jourka Shelley
248. 136 Betsy Bentsen
249. 322 Beth Kearns
250. 339 Jennifer Adams
251. 340 Bonita Owens
252. 363 Steven Gehrisch
253. 223 Carl Pinkelman
254. 88
255. 1
256. 105 Tracey Pinkelman

Molly Levings

Hally Pinkelman

257. 11
258. 123 Kim Landin

Courtney Landin

259. 302 Trent Anthony
260. 164 Leslie Newland
261. 111 Karen Beck
262. 372 Morgan Meredith
263. 380 Heather Kraft
264. 10
265. 98
266. 103 Becky Hughes

Madison Snyder

Mary Wilson

267. 101 Kim Schaffer
268. 365 Kevin Maxwell
269. 366 Jennie Maxwell
270. 102 Ruth Robson
271. 212 Jeff Beck

272. 181 Andrew Roberts
273. 231 Mark Roberts
274. 117 Carrie Roberts
275. 67 Melissa Mccracken
276. 355 Kiristsina Krudger

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:43:58.367
00:43:59.477
00:44:01.303
00:44:13.693
00:44:28.957
00:44:33.417
00:45:03.280
00:45:03.467
00:45:06.757
00:45:07.963
00:45:27.287
00:46:06.020
00:46:09.817
00:46:16.667
00:46:22.597
00:46:32.047
00:46:36.737
00:46:39.320
00:46:39.860
00:47:21.393
00:47:24.430
00:47:27.017
00:48:37.393
00:48:52.680
00:49:32.890
00:49:33.857
00:49:42.297
00:49:49.993
00:49:55.757
00:50:04.977
00:50:25.460
00:50:28.063
00:50:30.797
00:50:42.417
00:50:58.073

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division

(F) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(M)0-14
(F) 30 -39
(M)0-14
(M) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(F)0- 14
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 15-19
(F) 40 - 49
(F)0- 14
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 30 - 39
(M)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name
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Type
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name

277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.

120
116
233
331
135
330
58

332
152
247
173
149
314
357
353
352
316
127
235
59

222
77

333

Kathy Michael
Linda Snyder
Joseph Michael

Kailee Hasten

Stephanie Duvall

Emma Hasten
Jenny Gray
Michele Hasten
Jean Griebling

Jeffrey Worley

Peggy Cooperider

Lois Weston
Daniella Perez

Rita Anderson

Kathy Knoblauch
David Knoblauch

Alejandra Gutierrez

Rebecca Bigley
Randy Bigley

Kelli Cooperider

Thomas Robson

Anne Lee

Mary Logue

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:50:58.683
00:50:58.687
00:51:00.250
00:51:17.200
00:51:19.207
00:51:24.193
00:51:45.077
00:52:06.713
00:52:32.867
00:52:33.733
00:52:51.217
00:52:56.330
00:53:15.200
00:53:16.817
00:53:17.680
00:53:18.090
00:53:18.717
00:54:29.467
00:54:33.143
00:55:36.577
00:56:16.037
00:56:23.667
00:56:26.040

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(F)0- 14
(F) 40 - 49
(F)0- 14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 60 - 99
(F) 50 - 59
(F)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(F)0- 14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39

Printed: 2/24/2013 4:36:56 PM
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Type

Division
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Place Bib #

MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Name Time Type

Female Overall Runners

Type
Run

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Place Bib# Name Time
1. 9 Machenna Curtis-  00:22:10.397
Collins
Female Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time
0 - 14 Division

7 Whitney Wendling 00:22:53.030
347 Olivia Bates 00:24:41.043
4 Star Henthorn 00:24:43.400
6 Marissa Smith 00:25:59.900
312 Madison Rupe 00:27:07.577
5 Allie Smith 00:27:09.710
14 Emily Taylor 00:27:13.183
17 Carina Weaver 00:28:04.617
2 Hanna Pinkelman 00:37:16.613
327 Cat Dennison 00:39:04.200
360 Kate Volz 00:39:40.483
16 Shelby York 00:40:56.087

Laura Parkinson 00:42:48.957
1 Hally Pinkelman 00:46:16.667
11 Courtney Landin 00:46:32.047
10 Madison Snyder 00:48:37.393
331 Kailee Hasten 00:51:17.200
330 Emma Hasten 00:51:24.193
314 Daniella Perez 00:53:15.200
127 Rebecca Bigley 00:54:29.467

15 - 19 Division

27 Susie Sorah 00:24:26.593
318 Alyssa Mills 00:24:51.447
22 Christine Tennison 00:25:02.137
20 Caitlyn Haas 00:26:09.747
21 Kelsey Gentile 00:27:06.800
23 Ali Meister 00:27:07.393
33 Hope Jordan 00:27:12.077

www.ohioraceday.com

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

Division

0-14

Division

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

Printed: 2/24/2013 4:36:56 PM

Time

Type

Division
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name Time

24 Elizabeth Volz 00:27:18.500
26 Alex Ballinger 00:27:56.457
28 Jillian Cleland 00:29:03.453
31 Hannah Taylor 00:30:02.977
346 Sarah Mason 00:30:15.303
29 Amy Carter 00:33:43.650
18 Sami Stoner 00:35:32.117
19 Claire Bechie 00:35:33.627
30 Kim Cicila 00:37:08.447
25 Danielle Landin 00:40:39.643
372 Morgan Meredith 00:47:24.430

20 - 29 Division
48 Jessica Kunz 00:23:35.963
50 Ashley Hoffman 00:23:51.363
43 Kelly Picking 00:24:39.800
324 Chelsey Hoffner 00:25:37.847
49 Molly Morton 00:27:01.537
351 Kelley Barry 00:28:57.007
46 Holly Mecurio 00:29:37.330
343 Holly Beidelschies 00:30:13.677
52 Jennifer Brane 00:30:31.383
44 Samantha Grauer 00:31:42.047
47 Chelsea Stephens 00:32:27.213
42 Wendy Ellis 00:32:28.227
359 Chelsie Webster 00:32:30.287
38 Brittany Payne 00:32:47.037
37 Melissa Reynard 00:32:48.050
39 Stephanie Warmath 00:34:39.817
53 Christina Jackson 00:36:35.580
51 Rachel Hinton 00:37:15.560
36 Amanda Mccarty 00:38:43.377
35 Mary Bechie 00:41:41.163
45 Bethany Stephenson 00:42:33.347
41 Jacqueline Switzer 00:43:25.633
30 - 39 Division

68 Kimberly Bracken 00:22:43.757
342  Allison Rolf 00:25:55.127
79 Crystal Keller 00:26:40.393
69 Diane Bonfiglio 00:27:18.373
61 Jennifer Fleiner 00:27:31.820
95 Teresa Weaver 00:28:07.283
84 Heidi Cline 00:28:21.040

www.ohioraceday.com

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division Place Bib # Name

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
Printed: 2/24/2013 4:36:56 PM

Time

Type

Division
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Place Bib # Name

72
76
71
90
65
81
362
80
94
93
96
83
73
55
85
86
70
56
66
63
78
89
54
87
74
82
64
339
88
67
355
58
316
59
77
333

119
110
104
124
133

Felicia Ketteman
Amy Harley
Sarah Stephens
Amanda Davis
Dawn Pigg
Corisa Welch
Christy Markel
Kiley Gabriel
Melinda Peterson
Beverly James
Mindy Niederkohr
Heather Haring
Becca Elges
Rhonda Tedrow
Jennifer Burkhart
Victoria Knuckles
Jodi Scott
Kimberly Brillhart
Angela Barr
Mary Meadows
Jennifer Prinz
Amy Monitello
Aimee Iceman
Pamela Hooker
Laura Blackstone
Terry Carter
Donna Ellis
Jennifer Adams
Molly Levings
Melissa Mccracken
Kristsina Krudger
Jenny Gray
Alejandra Gutierrez
Kelli Cooperider
Anne Lee

Mary Logue

Christine Hitchcock
Kelly Cropp

Cindy Truex
Wendy Mckirgan

Vanessa Ragozzine

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:29:11.557
00:29:17.077
00:29:21.543
00:29:29.763
00:29:35.923
00:30:06.073
00:32:05.343
00:33:13.263
00:33:15.777
00:33:15.793
00:33:37.707
00:34:27.120
00:34:30.990
00:34:38.833
00:35:23.860
00:35:54.643
00:36:26.630
00:36:37.390
00:36:43.090
00:38:32.647
00:41:17.303
00:41:52.473
00:42:34.747
00:42:42.623
00:43:38.910
00:43:56.350
00:44:13.693
00:45:06.757
00:46:09.817
00:50:42.417
00:50:58.073
00:51:45.077
00:53:18.717
00:55:36.577
00:56:23.667
00:56:26.040

40 - 49 Division

00:22:16.683
00:23:08.557
00:23:54.483
00:25:40.517
00:25:46.407

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2/24/2013 4:36:56 PM
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Division
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name

128 Pam Bechtel
130 Annette Mangan
118 Jessica Short
348  Vicki Bates

100 Sue Webster
358 Lisa Lookabaugh
140 Cherie Haas
115 Kathy Grover
129 Robin Cassidy
109 Sheila Davis
108 Judy Cortelletti
131 Rose Swart

137 Ginger Wuebker
97 Tracey Kochenderfer
337 Lisa Patterson
329 Jill Dragos

138 Nancy Shramko
126 Stephanie Spring
132  Lori Ashbridge
112 Lori Dalton

99 Sharon Frederick
313 Sherri Rupe

122  Tricia Volz

113 Stephanie Gehrisch
139 Jean Kaser

107 Kimberly Pasko
369 Tonya Jordan
136 Betsy Bentsen
322 BethKearns
340 Bonita Owens
105 Tracey Pinkelman
123 Kim Landin

111 Karen Beck

380 Heather Kraft

98 Mary Wilson

103 Becky Hughes
101 Kim Schaffer
366 Jennie Maxwell
102 Ruth Robson
117 Carrie Roberts
120 Kathy Michael
116 Linda Snyder

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:26:23.350
00:26:34.010
00:26:56.480
00:27:35.087
00:28:59.457
00:29:18.733
00:29:20.373
00:29:46.303
00:29:56.587
00:30:26.070
00:31:39.537
00:31:43.807
00:33:06.053
00:33:07.960
00:33:12.327
00:33:16.760
00:33:16.947
00:34:28.133
00:35:15.403
00:35:52.150
00:36:04.377
00:36:34.357
00:37:06.137
00:38:02.167
00:41:01.687
00:41:09.367
00:41:22.707
00:45:03.280
00:45:03.467
00:45:07.963
00:46:22.597
00:46:36.737
00:47:21.393
00:47:27.017
00:48:52.680
00:49:32.890
00:49:33.857
00:49:49.993
00:49:55.757
00:50:30.797
00:50:58.683
00:50:58.687

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2/24/2013 4:36:56 PM
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Type

Division
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib# Name Time

135 Stephanie Duvall 00:51:19.207
332 Michele Hasten 00:52:06.713
357 Rita Anderson 00:53:16.817

50 - 59 Division
147 Diane Davies 00:23:24.390
148 Chris Scholl 00:24:54.257
145 Susan Inscore 00:25:18.403
159 Julie Babcock 00:26:27.760
377 Kelly Pittaman 00:27:51.927
344 Carla Seif 00:29:09.983
161 Renee Schnug 00:29:10.420
155 Amy Bargahiser 00:29:35.377
171 Deb Myers 00:30:10.237
144  Shari Mason 00:30:20.080
154 Barb Arnold 00:31:18.853
168 Marsha Hoover 00:32:23.337
158 Michelle Lillo 00:34:48.087
170 Lona Stewart 00:34:55.993
143 Elaine Oak 00:35:32.940
163 Jackie Ludle 00:35:55.450
165 Isabel Wright 00:36:23.687
146 Jill Waite 00:36:46.063
167 Marty Beaver 00:39:01.960
142 Celine Goblowsky 00:39:40.997
166 Linda Knee 00:41:52.240
169 Linda Clouser 00:41:52.473
157 Pamela Mcconnell Wise 00:43:07.953
153 Patty Hayes 00:43:58.367
162 Deb Ray 00:43:59.477
164 Leslie Newland 00:46:39.860
152 Jean Griebling 00:52:32.867
149 Lois Weston 00:52:56.330
353 Kathy Knoblauch 00:53:17.680
60 - 99 Division

174  Dee Richardson 00:29:10.830
176 Rebecca Shumaker 00:32:39.197
175 Kathy Mcneal 00:34:23.987
172 Debbie Blackstone 00:43:39.973
173  Peggy Cooperider 00:52:51.217

www.ohioraceday.com

Type

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division Place Bib # Name

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99

Printed: 2/24/2013 4:36:56 PM
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name

Time

Type

Male Overall Runners

Place Bib # Name

1. 230 Brent Lesseuer

Time

00:16:51.377

Type

Run

Male Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time
0 - 14 Division

184 Forest Volz 00:21:05.260
321 Mason Kearns 00:22:15.157
326 Matt Malaska 00:24:09.970
193 Cade Hamilton 00:25:07.297
186 Dylan Hollenbacher 00:25:19.910
320 Owen Murray 00:26:02.270
325 Jack Dials 00:26:04.083
309 Ben Elgin 00:26:10.417
183 Benjamin Hoffman 00:26:11.967
179 Andrew Gehrisch 00:28:03.780
311 Sam Elgin 00:30:52.663
182 Max Casey 00:32:03.917
335 Brandon Patterson 00:32:04.720
187 Christopher Weilbacker 00:32:41.747
334 Bryce Patterson 00:32:50.873
192 Brennan Hamilton 00:32:58.717
194 Nick Barnes 00:33:23.570
177 Butch Pinkelman 00:33:49.777
185 Noah Kraft 00:33:59.387
188 Micah Haring 00:34:26.677
310 Dan Elgin 00:35:16.417
375 Collin Rader 00:36:12.277
315 Mauricio Perez 00:39:54.017
328 Jacob Dennison 00:41:20.397
180 Samuel Prinz 00:41:23.563
373 Jordan Rader 00:42:38.853
178 David Barr 00:43:19.940
189 Chase Carter 00:44:01.303
379 Anshul Svingeri 00:44:28.957
363 Steven Gehrisch 00:45:27.287
365 Kevin Maxwell 00:49:42.297

www.ohioraceday.com

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

Division

40 - 49

Division

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2/24/2013 4:36:56 PM

Time

Type

Division
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Place Bib # Name

181

195
205
196
203
198
202
197
204
206
201
200

209
207
208

214
374
341
215
364
350
219
218
220
210
217
216
213
378
212

354
227
225
240
241
229
232

Andrew Roberts

Brett Cortelletti
Sean Stockmaster
Dustin Lumadue
Bailey Dauterman
Esaidre Welch
Nick Adams
Bailey Stach

John Speck

Trent Callis

Justin Konyn

Tate Westall

Michael Mion
Randy Hinton

Stehen Brane

Dane Henry
Dave Rader
Matt Rolf
Rafael Serrano
Jason Markel
Mark Fry

Jon Cole
Michael Walker
Derek Leasure
Keith Eash
Keith Marion
Ryan Knuckles
David Barr
Jourka Shelley
Jeff Beck

Curt Bachus
Richard Juhlke
Todd Stach

Ed Haas

Dean Mcguire
Stuart Semerar
Eric Short

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

00:50:25.460

15 - 19 Division

00:17:42.460
00:17:48.567
00:19:39.007
00:20:59.647
00:21:49.020
00:21:58.327
00:22:54.070
00:30:11.917
00:30:41.590
00:34:19.007
00:39:05.310

20 - 29 Division

00:20:13.780
00:23:14.757
00:26:38.237

30 - 39 Division

00:19:44.007
00:20:15.650
00:22:53.647
00:27:52.677
00:28:32.243
00:28:55.217
00:30:31.757
00:32:56.273
00:33:45.967
00:36:52.063
00:39:04.760
00:39:20.637
00:43:21.137
00:44:33.417
00:50:04.977

40 - 49 Division

00:17:52.067
00:21:15.617
00:21:32.193
00:24:22.517
00:25:09.460
00:25:27.203
00:26:25.243

Type

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division Place Bib # Name

0-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

Printed: 2/24/2013 4:36:56 PM
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Division
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MARDIS GRAS 5K — FEBRUARY 24, 2013

Place Bib # Name

226  Gregory Davidson
323 Mike Hathaway
239 Tim Truex

236 Derron Hollenbacher
376  Dustin White

238  Brian Proctor

349 John Kochenderfer
237 Tim Heimberger
224  John Weilbacker
228 Chris Gehrisch
361 Cory Volz

317 Scot Moats

223 Carl Pinkelman
231 Mark Roberts

233 Joseph Michael
235 Randy Bigley

222 Thomas Robson

Time

00:26:35.607
00:27:12.790
00:27:14.117
00:27:26.323
00:27:59.397
00:30:01.093
00:30:21.853
00:30:34.787
00:32:42.757
00:38:01.950
00:39:42.140
00:39:55.787
00:46:06.020
00:50:28.063
00:51:00.250
00:54:33.143
00:56:16.037

50 - 59 Division

371 Brad Ingram
242 Kevin Oak

303 Doug Hestand
245 Brad Cook

301 Chris Ludle

244  Brian White

250 Joe Barry

345 Bill Herman

249 Paul Fishel

246 Dave Zuech

370 Ross Jordan
336 Micheal Patterson
248 David Picking
368 Gary Myers

243 Bob Ball

302 Trent Anthony
247 Jeffrey Worley
352 David Knoblauch

00:20:33.807
00:22:23.307
00:23:22.540
00:28:24.177
00:29:00.630
00:29:32.510
00:30:23.893
00:31:42.690
00:31:57.260
00:32:16.170
00:33:07.103
00:33:11.890
00:39:27.047
00:39:38.800
00:40:54.920
00:46:39.320
00:52:33.733
00:53:18.090

60 - 99 Division

338 Frank Kuntz
356 Art Hoffman
307 Don (Jester) Conrad
306 Bob Schroer
367 Jim Sunbury

www.ohioraceday.com

00:22:57.193
00:26:30.707
00:27:33.003
00:28:37.267
00:30:06.867

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99
60 - 99

Place Bib # Name

Printed: 2/24/2013 4:36:56 PM
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Division
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MARDIS GRAS 5K - FEBRUARY 24, 2013

305 Rick Gunder 00:34:16.950  Run 60 - 99
308 Garland Johnson 00:42:34.607  Run 60 - 99
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